
1 1 0.84 0.96 0.95 0.97 0.98 0.94 0.95 0.98 0.94 0.96
0.98 0.97 0.97 0.96 0.94

1 1 0.99 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.96
1 0.97 0.96 0.95

1 0.93 0.94 0.95 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.95
1 0.98 0.96 0.96 0.96

0.99 0.96 0.96 0.94 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.96
1 0.92 0.98 0.950.541 0.93 0.97 0.98 0.97 0.96 0.96 0.94 0.97

1 0.78 1 0.99 0.95 0.96 0.97 0.97
0.73 0.58 0.81 1 0.96 0.93 0.97 0.97 0.94 0.95

1 1 1 0.91 1 0.96 0.95
0.810.9 1 0.93 1 1 0.97 0.95 0.94 0.96 0.95 0.95

1 0.75 1 0.95 0.99 0.96 0.970.980.69 1 1 0.96 0.99 0.97 0.96 0.95 0.95 0.96
0.73 0.83 0.84 0.98 0.96 0.97

0.641 0.92 1 0.95 0.97 0.97 0.97 0.97 0.95 0.96
0.99 1 0.86 1 0.97 0.96

0.970.88 1 0.78 0.96 0.94 0.95 0.96 0.97 0.96
1

0.860.79 1 0.92 0.98 1 0.96 0.95 0.96 0.96
0.64

0.69
1 0.89 0.95 0.97 0.94 0.96 0.97

1
1 1 1 0.82 0.96 0.97 0.96 0.95

0.840.92
0.79 1 1 0.99 0.95 0.95

1
1 1 0.89 0.94 0.95 0.98 0.97

0.940.92 0.85 1 1 0.97 0.97
0.50.94

0.76 1 0.99 0.99
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